We have many annual events to enable you to get to know other

ANNUAL PARISH EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

parishioners. We are always in need of volunteers or just come

and enjoy! We love to have fun and enjoy one anothers company.

SJB Parish Festival
Larry Kelhoffer
513.505.1732
Kelhofferi@yahoo.com

Junk in the Trunk Sale

Patty Dean
513.882.2512
padean72@hotmail.com

Milestone Anniversary
Celebration

Phyllis Morris
513.202.0449
phylmorris@fuse.net

SJB Parish Picnic
Mike Newton
513.367.9086, ext. 213
mnewton@stjb.net

Trunk or Treat

Patty Dean

513.882.2512
padean72@hotmail.com

Ministry Fair

Pete Hebauf
513.882.2512
padean72@hotmail.com

Turkey Dinner
Knights of Columbus -
Kyle Hansell
513.484.0299
kyle.hansell@gmail.com

Annual Christmas Sharing Tree
Monica Burger

812.637.5677
hmburger788@gmail.com

El Salvador Trip
Dcn. Don Meyer
themeyerilO@gmail.com

Diane Brockman
513.313.3037
brockmde@gmail.com

Christ Renews His Parish
Men: Ray Harrigan
513.617.0832
rgharrigan77@gmail.com
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